
Route Report with Stop and Run Info
Route ID: 180 Bus Number: 180

MHSRoute Description:

Vehicle Capacity:     0

Service IDStop Time
______________________________________________________________________________________________

Assign

Run LoadStop Load

Assign

Location

RunID: 330.025

BUS 180 AMRun Description:

Days: MTWUF---------00

MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @CP.007025     0    0 6:33 AM

* 3084 FAIRVIEW RD 330.039001     2    2 6:52 AM

FAIRVIEW RD & HOLLAND DR 310.002001     3    1 6:52 AM

2944 FAIRVIEW RD 328.066001     4    1 6:52 AM

BEECHNUT DR & FAIRVIEW RD 328.019002     5    1 6:54 AM

1715 FAIRVIEW RD 310.004002     8    3 6:55 AM

1563 FAIRVIEW RD 330.041002     9    1 6:55 AM

FAIRVIEW RD & GREEN MEADOW LN 310.005002    12    3 6:56 AM

TONEY RD & TONEY RD 330.042002    13    1 6:58 AM

HAMPTON RIDGE DR & TONEY RD 328.005002    14    1 6:59 AM

246 TONEY RD 330.044002    16    2 7:00 AM

COMAR FORGE DR & RANDOLPH RD 330.045002    19    3 7:04 AM

725 STACY HILL RD 310.180001    20    1 7:06 AM

DUSTY HOLLOW DR & STACY HILL RD 310.016001    22    2 7:06 AM

* 384 STACY HILL RD 330.422001    24    2 7:07 AM

CANDEE ACRES & STACY HILL RD 310.003001    25    1 7:07 AM

* JENNY LIND DR & STACY HILL RD 326.010001    27    2 7:07 AM

HOPPY TOM HOLLOW RD & MILLS DR 330.047002    28    1 7:14 AM

297 HOPPY TOM HOLLOW RD 330.048002    29    1 7:16 AM

3211 US 70 E 330.264001    30    1 7:17 AM

* BEAMAN RD & US 70 E 328.012001    36    6 7:20 AM

2390 US 70 E 310.011002    37    1 7:20 AM

2265 US 70 E 310.178001    38    1 7:20 AM

16 EAST-MCDOWELL MIDDLE DR 310.000002    21    0 7:25 AM

MCDOWELL HIGH (330) 328.T25001    16    5 7:40 AM

MCDOWELL HIGH (330) 393.T25001    16    0 7:40 AM

600 MCDOWELL HIGH DR 326.T25001    15    1 7:40 AM

600 MCDOWELL HIGH DR 330.000001     0    0 7:40 AM

MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @CP.001039     0    0 7:50 AM

RunID: 330.125

BUS 180 PMRun Description:

Days: MTWUF---------00

Deadhead - MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @CP.001039     0    0 3:03 PM

MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @CP.001032     0    0 3:03 PM

MCDOWELL HIGH (330) 393.T25502     0    0 3:18 PM

MCDOWELL HIGH (330) 328.T25502     6    6 3:18 PM

600 MCDOWELL HIGH DR 326.T25502     7    1 3:18 PM

600 MCDOWELL HIGH DR 330.000002    23    0 3:18 PM

16 EAST-MCDOWELL MIDDLE DR 310.000003    41    0 3:27 PM

1200 E COURT ST 328.015001    40    1 3:31 PM

2265 US 70 E 310.178002    39    1 3:32 PM

2390 US 70 E 310.011001    38    1 3:33 PM

* BEAMAN RD & US 70 E 328.012002    32    6 3:33 PM

02/20/2020 Page      1



Route ID: 180 Bus Number: 180

MHSRoute Description:

Vehicle Capacity:     0

Service IDStop Time
______________________________________________________________________________________________

Assign

Run LoadStop Load

Assign

Location

RunID: 330.125

BUS 180 PMRun Description:

Days: MTWUF---------00

3211 US 70 E 330.264002    31    1 3:35 PM

297 HOPPY TOM HOLLOW RD 330.048001    30    1 3:38 PM

HOPPY TOM HOLLOW RD & MILLS DR 330.047001    29    1 3:42 PM

* JENNY LIND DR & STACY HILL RD 326.010002    27    2 3:47 PM

CANDEE ACRES & STACY HILL RD 310.003002    26    1 3:47 PM

* 384 STACY HILL RD 330.422002    24    2 3:47 PM

DUSTY HOLLOW DR & STACY HILL RD 310.016002    22    2 3:48 PM

725 STACY HILL RD 310.180002    21    1 3:48 PM

COMAR FORGE DR & RANDOLPH RD 330.045001    18    3 3:51 PM

246 TONEY RD 330.044001    16    2 3:55 PM

* HAMPTON RIDGE DR & TONEY RD 330.322001    13    3 3:55 PM

TONEY RD & TONEY RD 330.042001    12    1 3:56 PM

FAIRVIEW RD & GREEN MEADOW LN 310.005001     9    3 3:59 PM

1563 FAIRVIEW RD 330.041001     8    1 4:00 PM

1715 FAIRVIEW RD 310.004001     5    3 4:00 PM

BEECHNUT DR & FAIRVIEW RD 328.019001     4    1 4:01 PM

FAIRVIEW RD & HOLLAND DR 310.002002     3    1 4:02 PM

2944 FAIRVIEW RD 328.066002     2    1 4:02 PM

* 3084 FAIRVIEW RD 330.039002     0    2 4:03 PM

MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @CP.007058     0    0 4:22 PM

*********************************************************************************************

End of Route 180
*********************************************************************************************

02/20/2020 Page      2


